
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1TMP-2269 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/30/2018 Community Services Department

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2018

Title: Approve a change order to the Agreement for Professional Consulting Services with HDR,
Engineering, Inc. [in the amount of $40,196.00] for an additional Emergency Action Plan for the
Sidehill Detention Basin Dam, [bringing the total contract amount to $204,643.00].  Community
Services.  (Commission District 3.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 05-22-18  - Staff Report - HDR for Dam EAP Change Order.pdf, 2. BCC 05-22-18 - WASHOE
COUNTY CHANGE ORDER FORM.pdf, 3. BCC 05-22-18 - Scope of Work.pdf, 4. BCC 05-22-18 -
Original Agreement - HDR.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve a change order to the Agreement for Professional Consulting Services with HDR, Engineering, Inc. [in
the amount of $40,196.00] for an additional Emergency Action Plan for the Sidehill Detention Basin Dam,
[bringing the total contract amount to $204,643.00].  Community Services.  (Commission District 3.)

Washoe County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

